Monitors
Applications – Recommended product
Application Unit Membrane
Microbiology – bacterial 2- or 3-piece 0.45 μm, white grid or black grid
Microbiology – yeast and mold 3-piece 0.80 μm, white grid or black grid
Aerosol analysis 3-piece 0.80 μm, white plain
Contamination analysis 2- or 3-piece 0.45 μm or 0.80 μm, white plain or grid
These 37 mm monitor units are disposable

Middle ring for 3-piece 50 37OS300MR
Absorbent pads/Support disc 100 M-085
Ordering Information
3-piece Monitors
 Pore size [μm] Membrane Color Surface Packing Sterile Non sterile
0.45 White Grid 50 37AS345BS -
0.45 Black Grid 50 37AS345PS -
0.80 White Grid 50 37AS380BS -
0.80 White Plain 50 - 37AS380AN
81
msscientific Chromatographie-Handel GmbH € Gneisenaustrasse 66/67 € 10961 Berlin € Germany
Fon: +49 (0)30 6270 6087 € Fax: +49 (0)30 6270 6089 € E-Mail: info@msscientific.de € Web: www.msscientific.de